Consent Agenda  ☒ 

Action Item   ☐ 

Reports and Information ☐ 

Requires City Council Approval: Yes  ☐   No ☒ 

Summary 

Pursuant to Board Policy 2.808, the Board will be provided with a list of written contracts with a between 

twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) and fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00) at the regularly 

scheduled Board meeting immediately following approval of the contract or agreement. An agreement 

with Howard Technology for technology displays was executed and is presented for review and approval.